



August Complex Progression

- 2020-08-19
- 2020-08-20
- 2020-08-21
- 2020-08-22
- 2020-08-23
- 2020-08-24
- 2020-08-25
- 2020-08-26
- 2020-08-27
- 2020-08-28
- 2020-08-29
- Elkhorn Fire
- Zone Break
- Division Break
- Branch Break

Date	Acres of Growth	Total Acres
2020-08-19	3,633	3,633
2020-08-20	61,267	64,900
2020-08-21	34,831	99,731
2020-08-22	62,239	161,969
2020-08-23	8,963	170,932
2020-08-24	5,645	176,578
2020-08-25	20,701	197,279
2020-08-26	15,115	212,394
2020-08-27	9,728	222,122
2020-08-28	5,437	227,559
2020-08-29	13,243	240,802

